Residential lots, served by septic systems, shall be a minimum of ninety (90) 

feet wide at the building line and shall have a minimum area and depth as 
recommended by the City Engineer, provided further that no such lot shall 
have an area less than thirty-three thousand (33,000) square feet. 

5.  Residential lots on major street intersections and at other intersections having 

restricted vision clearance due to topographic or other conditions may be 

required to have a corner radius or other special shape. 

F. Public Lands